List 2
Last Name

Baxley
Bonura
Brown
Chatham
Durham
Echols
Eikenberry
Freeman
Garrett
Goodin
Hollon
Jordan
Love
McClendon
Mcintire
Miller
Nied

Otto
Patterson
Perez
Rosenfeld
Roy
Russell
Sajewski
Seibold
Smith
Soileau
Van Winkle
Webb
Webber
Wilsie

First Name

Brittany
Heather
Coy
LaDonna
Pamela
Cheryl
Bob

Jay
Stacy
Ashley
Larry
Ashley
Stephanie
Elizabeth
Caryn
Damon
Amanda
Michael
Lori
Paige
Steven
Paige
Teryl
Brenda
Julie
Margaret
Jason
Bonnie
Kimberlyn
Lesli
Traci

Campus/Assignment

Lone Star Elementary

Indian Springs Middle

Fossil Ridge High

Lone Star Elementary

New Elementary

Parkwood Hill Intermediate
Trinity Meadows Intermediate
Fossil Ridge High

Trinity Springs Middle
Parkview Elementary
Parkwood Hill Intermediate
Trinity Springs Middle
Parkwood Hill Intermediate
Woodland Springs Elementary
Trinity Springs Middle
Parkwood Hill Intermediate
New Elementary

Trinity Springs Middle

Trinity Meadows Intermediate
Keller High School

Woodland Springs Elementary
Shady Grove Elementary
Woodland Springs Elementary
Lone Star Elementary
Independence Elementary
Shady Grove Elementary
Trinity Meadows Intermediate
Trinity Springs Middle

Trinity Meadows Intermediate
Independence Elementary
Heritage Elementary

Assignment Hire Date

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007
8/20/2007

Degree

BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS

Experience

New
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced

New
Experienced

New
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced

College

Texas A & M University
Southwest Texas State University
Texas A & M University/Commerce
University of North Texas

Baylor University

Texas A & M University/Commerce
Northwood University

Bethany College

Baylor University

Mary Hardin-Baylor

Tarleton State University

Texas Tech University

University of North Texas
University of North Texas
University of Texas/Arlington
University of San Diego
University of Texas/Arlington
University of Texas/Austin
Northeastern State University
Southwest Texas State University
Angelo State University
Southwest Texas State University
University of Arizona

George Mason University

Texas Christian University
Hardin-Simmons University
Northwestern State University
Baylor University

Grambling State University
Texas Christian University
University of North Texas



